	Ime I prezime
	Humenjuk
	Hadžiomerović
	Holc
	Ianishena
	Plasman

	Teona B. I Jane P.
	99
	99
	99
	/
	99 I

	Nikolina S. I Selena Petrović
	87
	92
	93
	/
	90,66 II

	Ilija Popović
Uroš Vasović
	95
	95
	96
	/
	95,33 I

	Ilić Anja
Marković Nikola
	96
	96
	96
	
	96 I
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